
Direction: Banting

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

734 bus Time Schedule
Banting Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

Monday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

Tuesday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

Wednesday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

Thursday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

Friday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

Saturday 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

734 bus Info
Direction: Banting
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

The 734 bus line (Banting) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Banting: 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM(2) Hab Pasar Seni: 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 734 bus station near you and find out when is the next 734 bus arriving.

734 bus time schedule & line map

Banting View In Website Mode734

Hab Pasar Seni, Platform G (Kl1596)

Tm Brickfields (Kl2144)

Sekolah Menengah (Persendirian) Kuen Cheng
(Kl276)

Bangunan Malay College Old Boys' Association
(Mcoba) (Kl277)

KTM Midvalley (Kl278)

Bangunan Kwsp Petaling Jaya (Pj596)

Wisma Tnb (Pj441)

Petaling Jaya State (Utara) (Pj433)

Wisma Mcis Zurich (Pj435)

Pj8 Tower (Pj750)

The Highway Center (Pj598)

Plaza Seri Setia (Pj600)

Sungei Way Free Trade Zone (Selatan) (Pj744)

Mentari Court 2 (Pj606)

Isola Condo (Sj590)

Giat Mara Shah Alam (Sa917)

Batu Tiga Lebuhraya Persekutuan (Sa915)

Bulatan Melawati (Sa913)

Bulatan Bunga Lawang (Sa911)

Masjid Jamek Raja Tun Uda (Sa920)

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/734/768654/3422685/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-1024832-768654&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Banting
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Banting-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-1024832-768654-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Banting


Seksyen 7 Padang Jawa (Sa932)

I-City (Sa930)

Intan Millennium Square

Centro Klang (Bd17)

Klinik Kesihatan Bukit Kuda (Bd18)

Hentian Klang (Bsn) (Bd580)

Royal Kelang Club (Bd52)

Smk Convent Klang / Sk Convent 1 & 2 Klang
(Bd53)

Taman Bandar Diraja (Bd54)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Tengku Ampuan
Rahimah (Bd59)

Kolej Komuniti Klang (Bd60)

Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah (Bd61)

Taman Sri Andalas (Barat Daya) (Bd62)

Bandar Bukit Tinggi 1 (Timur) (Bd106)

Botanic Avenue 1 (Bd87)

Aeon Bukit Tinggi, Klang (Bd88)

Gm Klang Wholesale City (Bd89)

Kampung Johan Setia (Barat) (Bd101)

Kota Bayu Emas (Timur) (Bd90)

Bandar Bestari (Bd91)

Kampung Sijangkang (Lg181)

Taman Sijangkang Jaya (Lg182)

Taman Perwira (Lg183)

Taman Seri Medan Jaya (Lg184)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Sijangkang
Jaya (Lg185)

Sekolah Rendah Agama Kampung Medan
(Lg186)

Kampung Batu 9 Kebun Baru (Barat) (Lg187)

Telok Panglima Garang (Timur) (Lg188)

Balai Polis Telok Panglima Garang (Lg189)

Taman Jaya Utama (Utara) (Lg190)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Telok Panglima

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/734/768654/3422685/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-1024832-768654&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Banting


Garang (Lg191)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Cina) Peng Ming
(Lg192)

Masjid Al-Hidayah Telok Panglima Garang
(Lg193)

Bulatan Telok Panglima Garang (Lg194)

Telok Panglima Garang (Selatan) (Lg196)

Kampung Sungai Rambai (Barat) (Lg197)

Kampung Sungai Rambai (Timur) (Lg198)

Masjid Al-Firdaus, Taman Kota Sungai Rambai
(Lg200)

Taman Desa Jenjarom (Lg201)

Taman Sejahtera Jenjarom (Lg202)

Taman Ria / Bandar Sri Jaromas (Lg203)

Kawasan Industri Jenjarom (Utara) (Lg204)

Jenjarom (Selatan) (Lg207)

Taman Sri Cheeding (Lg208)

Kawasan Industri Sungai Sedu (Lg208)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Tamil) Sungai Sedu
(Lg210)

Devi Sri Maha Mariamman Temple Sungai Sedu
(Lg211)

Giant Hypermarket Banting (Lg212)

Sekolah Menengah Agama Tengku Ampuan
Rahimah (Lg213)

Taman Bakti, Sungai Manggis (Lg214)

Kuarters JKR Sungai Manggis (Lg215)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Sungai Manggis
(Lg22)

Aim Point Plaza (Lg23)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Banting (Lg25)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Telok Datok
(Lg26)

Stadium Jugra (Lg27)

Taman Sri Telok Datok (Lg28)

Terminal Banting (Lg29)



Direction: Hab Pasar Seni

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

734 bus Time Schedule
Hab Pasar Seni Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Monday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Tuesday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Thursday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Friday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Saturday 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM

734 bus Info
Direction: Hab Pasar Seni
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 122 min
Line Summary:

Terminal Banting (Lg29)

Taman Sri Telok Datok (Lg115)

Syarikat Bekalan Air Selangor (Syabas) Kuala
Langat (Lg116)

JKR Kuala Langat (Lg117)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Banting (Lg118)

Aim Point Plaza (Lg119)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Sungai Manggis
(Lg120)

Kuarters JKR Sungai Manggis (Lg152)

Taman Bakti, Sungai Manggis (Lg153)

Sekolah Menengah Agama Tengku Ampuan
Rahimah (Lg154)

Giant Hypermarket Banting (Lg155)

Devi Sri Maha Mariamman Temple Sungai Sedu
(Lg156)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Tamil) Sungai Sedu
(Lg157)

Kawasan Industri Sungai Sedu (Lg158)

Taman Sri Cheeding (Lg159)

Jenjarom (Selatan) (Lg160)

Kawasan Industri Jenjarom (Selatan) (Lg206)

Kawasan Industri Jenjarom (Utara) (Lg161)

Taman Ria / Bandar Sri Jaromas (Lg162)

Taman Sejahtera Jenjarom (Lg163)

Taman Desa Jenjarom (Lg164)

Masjid Al-Firdaus, Taman Kota Sungai Rambai
(Lg165)

Kampung Sungai Rambai (Timur) (Lg199)

Kampung Sungai Rambai (Barat) (Lg166)

Telok Panglima Garang (Selatan) (Lg167)

Bulatan Telok Panglima Garang (Lg195)

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/734/768654/3422684/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-1024832-768654&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Banting
https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/734/768654/3422684/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-1024832-768654&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Banting


Masjid Al-Hidayah Telok Panglima Garang
(Lg168)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Cina) Peng Ming
(Lg169)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Telok Panglima
Garang (Lg170)

Taman Jaya Utama (Utara) (Lg171)

Balai Polis Telok Panglima Garang (Lg172)

Telok Panglima Garang (Timur) (Lg173)

Kampung Batu 9 Kebun Baru (Barat) (Lg174)

Sekolah Rendah Agama Kampung Medan
(Lg175)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Sijangkang
Jaya (Lg176)

Taman Seri Medan Jaya (Lg177)

Taman Perwira (Lg178)

Taman Sijangkang Jaya (Lg179)

Kampung Sijangkang (Lg180)

Bandar Bestari (Bd92)

Kota Bayu Emas (Timur) (Bd93)

Kampung Johan Setia (Barat) (Bd94)

Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Botanik (Bd102)

Aeon Bukit Tinggi, Klang (Bd103)

Botanic Avenue 1 (Bd104)

Bandar Bukit Tinggi 1 (Timur) (Bd105)

Bandar Bukit Tinggi One Boulevard (Bd107)

Taman Sri Andalas (Barat Daya) (Bd108)

Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah (Bd109)

Kolej Komuniti Klang (Bd110)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Tengku Ampuan
Rahimah (Bd111)

Smk Convent Klang / Sk Convent 1 & 2 Klang
(Bd55)

Royal Kelang Club (Bd56)

Hentian Klang (Pos) B (Bd664)

Centro Klang



734 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala
Lumpur.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Plaza Tol Sungai Rasau (Sa928)

Sri Maha Mariamman Temple Shah Alam (Sa929)

Seksyen 7 Padang Jawa (Sa931)

Masjid Jamek Raja Tun Uda (Sa919)

Bulatan Bunga Lawang (Sa910)

Bulatan Melawati (Sa912)

Batu Tiga Lebuhraya Persekutuan (Sa914)

Giat Mara Shah Alam (Sa916)

Isola Condo (Sa918)

Mentari Court 2 (Pj605)

Sungei Way Free Trade Zone (Selatan) (Pj611)

Plaza Seri Setia (Pj601)

The Highway Center (Pj599)

LRT Asia Jaya (Pj438)

Yayasan Cancerlink (Pj443)

Bangunan Kwsp Petaling Jaya (Pj597)

KTM Midvalley (Kl1535)

Bangunan Malay College Old Boys' Association
(Mcoba) (Kl1536)

Sekolah Menengah (Persendirian) Kuen Cheng
(Kl1537)

Central Market (Selatan) (Kl111)

Hab Pasar Seni, Platform G (Kl1596)
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